Name

1B
Recidivist
Smokin' Hot

Grumpy

Rum Runner

Glory Days

Nein

Rhythm Stick

Schism

Greenpeace

Staccato

Solitary Confinement

Sington

Show Pony

Delinquent

Grey Matter

Device

Sean Cleary

Fleet (By Bow Number)

SN Pre

Bow Number

46

29

45

104

59

15

25

43

49

94

93

120

27

20

26

99

102
28

31

AUS

NZL

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

NZL

AUS

NZL

DEN

NZL

NZL

SWE

NZL

NZ
NZL

NZL

Sail Number

10

11

14

15

17

22

95

60

73

561

568
592

620

Skipper

Roger
Blasse

Mark
Perrow

Peter
Robinson
Brent
Williams
Glenn
Williams

Mark
Jackson

Andre
Blasse
Tim
Davies

Steve
McDowell

Malte
Pedersen
David
Clark
Paul
Rhodes
ask
askholm
Simon
Probert
Gordon
Sims
Patric
Mure

Brett
Daniel

Dean
Coleman
Rod Davis

Sean
cleary



Dog Box

smOKin

Green Eggs and Ham

Joan's Respite

Cracked Pecker

Think Positive

Turtle Sails

Lily.

Oi

Ten

The Vid aka Joan’s Super

Space Monkey

Bank Robber

N
=

Splinter

Holy Guacamole

No Name

17

39

18

65

58

86

61

106

92

83

90

98

61

78

73

41

110

96

NZL

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

623

694

708

725

734

735

749

752

/761

767

773

776

779

785

790

791

793

798

800

Marc
Grise

Gary
McLennan

Kelvin
Holdt

Jordan
Barney
Rhys
Llewellyn
Matt
Johnson

Greg
Wilcox
Benjamin
dayne
Sharp

Michal
JodlowskKi

John
Condie

David
Ketteridge

Grant
Wakefield

Brett
Morris

Anthony
Galante

Jonathan
Ward

Mark
Skelton

Mark
Rutherfurd

Folkert
Janssen

Steve
Gunther



m

mu

AKAY

Cosmos Factory

Baseline

180 South

Elmo’s Fire

Spook

—]

B

No Stingrays

Hold My Beer

Slingshot

69

10

75

105

108

51

32

47

87

74

19

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

GBR

805

806

808

811

815

825

826

827

828

831

833

2261

Lachlan
Hornsby

noel
drennan
Mark
Philips
David
Meehan
Andrew
Northcott
Mike
Williams
Peter
Lynch

Duncan
Lock

Brett
Whitbread

Nick
Bennett

Scott
Olsen

Nick Craig



